Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

148

137

R$
5,000.00

29-01-2016

29-01-2016

29-01-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOPS
PRESTADOS NA
ASSESSORIA
TECNICA E
ANALISE DOS
CONVENIOS E
PRESTACAO DE
CONTAS DE
RECURSOS
ESTADUAIS E
FEDERAIS.




